Material Standards
预制保温 / 电伴热 / 蒸汽伴热 / 管缆T.B.P 工艺简介
Pre-Insulated Bundled Tubing Instruction
预制电伴热保温管缆是一种将介质导管、电伴热带、保温材料和外护套集于一体的伴热保温
管缆产品。电伴热带被预先置入，保温材料和防水护套在工厂完成。应用时对电伴热带通
电，可起到防冻或温度维持的作用。
预制单根保温管线，由介质导管、保温层和防水外护套组成。主要应用于流体、蒸汽或其它
气体的传输，传输时起到减少传输热损并保护人身安全（隔热以免烫伤）的作用。

 WeldedSeamless
ft lb/ft
How to order
Build a Single, Thermal insulated or Own customer jacket tubing ordering number by combining the designators in the
sequence shown below.
I II III IV V
SBT1 SS 4-S-35 TP 250- - - -
       Model
SBT1/SBT2 = 预制蒸汽单根伴热保温管缆 / 预制蒸汽双根伴热保温管缆
                                    Insulated Light Steam-Traced Bundled Tubing
EBT  = 预制电伴热保温管缆（与用户协商伴热带的选型）
                  Insulated Electric-Traced Bundled Tubing (Electric-Traced Customerd)
PSBT  = 预制保温管
                       Pre-Insulated Thermal-Proofed Tubing
I
* UTC offers the unique coating services for the customer’s bare tubes.
   We accept coiled (on or without reel) and  straight tubes.
   Read more at our UTC special service section in this catalog.
       Material
SS  = 316/316L Stainless Steel
CU  = Copper
Inconel  = 高镍合金管
PTFE  = 普通聚四氟乙烯管
PFA  = 可溶性聚四氟乙烯管
SISS  = 硅钢管Silicon Coated Tube
E.P.S.S  = 电抛光管 Electrial Polished Tube
Other tubing materials may be offered on request
II
       Tube DataIII
Number per Inch, Number + M for MM size
MM=6 , 10, 12, 18, 25
Inch: 4=1/4, 6=3/8, 8=1/2, 12=3/4, 16=1
S (Seamless) W (Welded)
ST (Stick of 6M)
Number per Inch, Number +M for MM size
Size
Tube model
Wall Thickness
       Jacket Raw Materia
TP  = TPU
PV  = PVC
IV
       Length
       Number per feet
       Number + M per Meter
V
Marking
On each jacket tube will be a marking of the following:
Manufacturer name, model, Coating material, Tube data, Process temperature, Batch No. (for traceability), Meter/Feet
count Optionally a Caution Notice
07
UTC裸管包覆服务  UTC special service – Your Tube, Our Jacket*
UTC可以提供盘管或直管包覆服务 - 即客户提供管材后UTC进行包覆加工，可以做TPU或PVC包覆。
UTC offers its customers the unique coating service. We accept coiled (on or without reel) and straight tubes
that request jacketing service. We will pick up the tubes from the customer location, coat it and ship it back. Our
coating materials also include the special TPU cover, high quality low temperature PVC as well as other coating
materials that may be offered on customer request.
* Service is offered according to the minimum length quantity policy, please contact our customer service for
more details
外护套材料    Jacket Materials
UTC Special TPU is a part of the Thermoplastic Polyurethane
family that has unique properties such as the ability to meet low
temperature environment, excellent abrasion resistance and

●Coil ability
●Flame retardant
How to order
Build a Single, Thermal insulated or Own customer jacket tubing ordering number by combining the designators in the
sequence shown below.
I II III IV V
SJ SS 4-S-35 TP 250- - - -
       Model
SJ  = Single Jacket
TJ  = Thermal-Insulated Jacket
CT = Customer Tube*
I
* UTC offers the unique coating services for the customer’s bare tubes.
   We accept coiled (on or without reel) and  straight tubes.
   Read more at our UTC special service section in this catalog.
       Material
SS  = 316/316L Stainless Steel
CU  = Copper
Other tubing materials may be offered on request
II
       Tube DataIII
Number per Inch, Number + M for MM size
MM=6 , 10, 12, 18, 25
Inch: 4=1/4, 6=3/8, 8=1/2, 12=3/4, 16=1
S (Seamless) W (Welded)
ST (Stick of 6M)
Number per Inch, Number +M for MM size
Size
Tube model
Wall Thickness
       Jacket Raw Materia
TP  = TPU
PV  = PVC
IV
       Length
       Number per feet
       Number + M per Meter
V
Marking
On each jacket tube will be a marking of the following:
Manufacturer name, model, Coating material, Tube data, Process temperature, Batch No. (for traceability), Meter/Feet
count Optionally a Caution Notice.
Specifications are for reference only and are subject to change
without notice Actual product dimentions may vary from the catalog
dimentions
UNITED TUBES COMPANY
RM 1210, Hong Yi Building, No. 2158, Wan Yuan RD, Shanghai , 201103, China
●Tel: +86 21 6491-8886    ●Fax: +86 21 5441-2071 l
●Website: www.united-tubes.com    ●sales@united-tubes.com ●COILED 盘管    ●STICK直管    ●CUT TO LENGTH定尺管
联系信息
联系人：
电    话：
公    司：
邮    箱：
1.最低环境温度：                                    (°C)
2.希望达到的维持温度：                          (°C)
3.管路内介质的最高温度：                       (°C)
4.能提供的电源电压：                               V （请注明直流还是交流）
5.保温箱尺寸:
    高:                     (mm)
    宽:                      (mm)
    深:                     (mm)
6.需要保温的管路的外径                      (in 或者 mm)
7.管材:                     （盘管/直管；316L/304/铜管/PFA/PTFE/其他材料；焊管/无缝管）
8.如果是直管，单根长度:                      (mm)
9.玻璃纤维保温层厚度:                      (mm )
10.防爆等级Hazardous area classification:
Class 1, Division 2, Groups A,B,C,D
Class 1, Division 1, Groups C,D
Class 1, Division 1, Groups A,B, C, D
ATEX    EEXd IIC
其他                                                                                         (请注明)
11.安装方式：                      (水平还是垂直)